BR Bebop

Date of Birth:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:

TTT:

5

02/12/2021
1/9
$3,500.00

47.6250 on 11/08/2022

FIFTY SHADES DARKER

sl

Barn Dancer
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O

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

Courtesy of Brett Ranch

FIFTY-FIFTY BCB

M&K§_HAKI_ES MCFLURY

OVER KILL

OVERKILL

TEMPTED FRIEND

BANDERA CHEX

Pistol Pete 444

VANILLA MILKSHAKE

OVERHEAD

TEMPTATION'S THE ACE
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